
Anderson - 1 Chester - 2 Derry - 3 

Godfrey - 4 Brett M. - 5 Dave M. - 6 

Wallace - 7 Wasemiller - 8 Wibbens - 9 

 

Day Date 6 PM 7 PM Bye 

Tue Dec 11 1-6   

Thu Dec 13 1-2 7-5 

Fri Dec 14 8-4 9-3 

     

Thu Dec 20 5-6 4-7 
1 

Fri Dec 21 9-2 8-3 

     

Tue Jan 8 2-7   

Thu Jan 10 2-3 5-9 

Fri Jan 11 8-6 1-4 

     

Thu Jan 17 3-1 6-7 
2 

Fri Jan 18 5-8 4-9 

     

Tue Jan 22 3-4   

Thu Jan 24 1-6 2-5 

Fri Jan 25 3-8 9-7 

     

Thu Jan 31 6-9 5-1 
3 

Fri Feb 1 4-2 7-8 

     



     

Tue Feb 5 4-9   

Thu Feb 7 4-5 3-6 

Fri* Feb 8* 1-8 2-7 

* Friday Feb 8th Games will be at Machesney Elementary 

Thu Feb 14 5-3 6-2 
4 

Fri Feb 15 8-9 7-1 

     

Tue Feb 19 5-1   

Thu Feb 21 5-6 2-9 

Fri Feb 22 8-3 4-7 

     

Thu Feb 28 6-4 9-1 
5 

Fri Mar 1 7-3 8-2 

     

Tournament is March 4
th

 – 9th 


